
ROUND 1 ROUND 2

CAT 75 BRACKET RACING
MEMBER NO NAME

7 Clinton Degiorgio

8 Maria Degiorgio

15 Michael Caruana to sign

20 Mario Mifsud

22 Reno Busuttil

30 Stephen Xuereb

35 Dennis Desira

45 Frank Pace observation

121 Mario Scerri

138 James Aquilina

155 Simon Farrugia

164 Keith Pace

189 Herbert Spiteri

225 Paul Fenech to sign

248 Francis Bugejja

256 John Martin

278 Marius Muscat to sign

279 Clayton Johnson

289 Joe Ashton to pay / to sign

316 Emidio Vassallo

322 Reuben Micallef to pay / to sign

323 Lewis Vella to pay / to sign

338 Clint Agius

358 Matthew Attard

383 Malcolm Parnis

396 Wayne Zammit observation / to sign

398 Luke Muscat to sign

410 Clifford Cassar

424 Semira Galea

432 Dunstin Mangion

438 Warren Gauci

448 Sean Cassar observation

474 Neil Vella to sign

477 Joseph Lovegrove

482 Charlie Camilleri

484 Byorn Xuereb observation

505 Jurgen Caruana observation

513 Neil Caruana

519 Luke Spiteri to sign

527 Mario Muscat

539 Nigel Muscat

557 Gorg Cutajjar

572 Glenn Cutajjar

638 Mark Brincat observation

639 Kevin Gauci observation

643 Dillon Lanzon Observation

644 Matthias Sciberras Observation

648 Christian Pirotta observation / to pay to sign

712 Ryan Borg

716 Johann Camilleri

729 Glenn Caruana

820 Jonathan Grech

855 Katriel Dimech

878 Wayne Muscat



887 Neil Gauci

902 Marvic Galea to pay / to sign

903 Joston Gatt to pay / to sign

906 Jean Paul Cauci

923 Dylan Sacco

934 Wayne Scicluna

955 Andrew Debono

972 Glenn Busuttil

1002 Terry Gilam to pay / to sign

1005 Steve Jennerway to pay / to sign

2004 Jurgen Cassar

2005 Gordon Cassar

Esat Sueluek to pay / to sign

CAT 36 DTA6 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

480 Matthew Carabott to sign

vs

524 Alan Muscat to pay to sign

CAT 98 TF Motorcycle Class
MEMBER NO NAME

71 Franklyn Borg

vs

450 Glenn Borg

CAT Outlaw MOTORCYCLE
MEMBER NO NAME

304 Shawn Buttigieg

vs

711 Joseph Grima

603 Mark Agius

CAT 74 OPEN 6 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

56 Mario Borg to sign

vs

75 Alan Zammit

275 Nicholas Farrugia to sign

vs

323 Louis Vella to pay to sign

CAT 35 DTA5 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

453 Clifton Abdilla observation



CAT 70 OPEN 2 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

21 Sandro Cutajjar

vs

172 George Zarb

443 Clint Fenech

vs

858 Roderick Vella

249 Dunstan Bugejja

vs

163 Justin Muscat

964 Mark Mallia to sign

vs

1595 Justin Mizzi

CAT 85 BRACKET MOTORCYCLE

MEMBER NO NAME

28 Steve Bezzina

239 Chris Vella

277 Brian Seychell

418 Mark Magro

609 Leslie Said

748 Briegel Micallef

2021 Braertje to sign

2022 Trevis Merite to sign

2025 Flavius Permit to sign

2028 Patrick Merite to sign

2029 Jovanny Levenston to sign

2031 Black to sign

2033 Redynair Isenia to sign

2034 Orel to sign

CAT 96 ESCORT CLASS 3
MEMBER NO NAME

22 Reno Busuttil

vs

23 Paul Pace

41 Emidio Vassallo

vs

104 Martin Scerri

159 Rosello Cassar

vs

221 Christian Pace

225 Paul Fenech to sign

vs

550 Mariano Ciantar

755 Rodney Farrugia



CAT 99 Junior Dragster
MEMBER NO NAME

199 Luca Mangion

646 Ismael Mula Debono observation / to sign

647 Isaac Mula Debono observation / to sign

2023 Derbi Cpr to sign

CAT 28 D4 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

339 Reuben Scicluna

vs

857 Nathan Bartolo

917 Patrick Cassar

580 Kurtis Bonnet to pay to sign / full pass observation

671 Roderick Fenech full pass observation

871 Melvin Vella observation

CAT 93 Open FWD CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

207 Miguel Montebello

878 Wayne Muscat

vs

401 Daniel Micallef

505 Jurgen Caruana observation

820 Jonathan Grech

vs

902 Marvic Galea

CAT 21 SM3 CLASS
Member NO NAME

87 Paul Gatt

vs

138 James Aquilina

279 Clayton Johnson

vs

432 Dunstin Mangion

729 Glenn Caruana

vs

2004 Jurgen Cassar

557 George Cutajjar



CAT 69 OPEN 1 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

30 Stephen Xuereb to sign

vs

256 John Martin

482 Charlie Camilleri

vs

410 Clifford Cassar

396 Wayne Zammit observation / to sign

CAT 16 Extreme 2 Class
MEMBER NO NAME

443 Clint Fenech

1595 Justin Mizzi

vs

33 Mark Farrugia

163 Justin Muscat

vs

266 Gary Camilleri to sign

CAT 76 INDEX
MEMBER NO NAME

7 Clinton Degiorgio

8 Maria Degiorgio

15 Michael Caruana to sign

20 Mario Mifsud

45 Frank Pace observation

121 Mario Scerri

164 Keith Pace

174 Kevin Gauci

189 Herbert Spiteri

289 Joe Ashton to pay / to sign

316 Emidio Vassallo

322 Reuben Micallef to pay / to sign

323 Lewis Vella to pay / to sign

338 Clint Agius

356 Martin Vella Brown

358 Matthew Attard

383 Malcolm Parnis

398 Luke Muscat to sign

402 Raymond Micallef



424 Semira Galea

444 Ruth Galea to sign

474 Neil Vella to sign

513 Neil Caruana

519 Luke Spiteri to sign

527 Mario Muscat

539 Nigel Muscat

572 Glenn Cutajjar

639 Kevin Gauci observation

643 Dillon Lanzon

644 Mattias Sciberras observation

648 Christian Pirotta to pay / to sign

712 Ryan Borg

716 Johann Camilleri

855 Katriel Dimech

887 Neil Gauci

903 Joston Gatt to pay / to sign

923 Dylan Sacco

934 Wayne Scicluna to sign

955 Andrew Debono

972 Glenn Busuttil

1002 Terry Gilam to pay / to sign

1005 Steve Jennerway to pay / to sign

2005 Gordon Cassar

Esat Sueluek to pay / to sign

CAT PS 4 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

21 Sandro Cutajjar

484 Bjorn Xuereb observation

CAT 46 OPEN MOTORCYCLE
MEMBER NO NAME

71 Franklyn Borg

vs

304 Shawn Buttigieg

450 Glenn Borg

vs

711 Joseph Grima

501 Valter Mallo

vs

603 Mark Agius

2026 Marlon Raap to sign

vs

2030 Jovian Susanna to sign



CAT 37 DTF Class
MEMBER NO NAME

228 Duncan Micallef to sign

CAT 31 DTA 1 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

116 Remig Arapa

vs

524 Alan Muscat to pay / to sign

CAT 18 CA6 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

33 Mark Farrugia

vs

964 Mark Mallia to sign

275 Nicholas Farrugia to sign

858 Roderick Vella

vs

35 Dennis Desira

597 Anthony Vella to pay to sign

vs

266 Gary Camilleri

CAT 97 Outlaw FWD CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

87 Paul Gatt

vs

207 Miguel Montebello

401 Daniel Micallef to sign

CAT 17 Extreme 3 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

172 George Zarb

vs

249 Dunstin Bugejja

CAT 30 D6 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

56 Mario Borg to sign



CAT 29 D5
MEMBER NO NAME

75 Alan Zammit

vs

857 Nathan Bartolo

339 Reuben Scicluna

vs

917 Patrick Cassar

453 Clifton Abdilla observation

580 Kurtis Bonnet to pay to sign / observation

671 Roderick Fenech observation

871 Melvin Vella observation

CAT 47 SS1 Motorcyle
MEMBER NO NAME

501 Valter Mallo

2024 Jaarold Brown to sign

2027 Jtc Antonia to sign

CAT 92 ESCORT CLASS 2
MEMBER NO Name

159 Rosello Cassar

vs

221 Christian Pace

104 Martin Scerri

vs

550 Mariano Ciantar

755 Rodney Farrugia

vs

23 Paul Pace

41 Emidio Vassallo

vs

225 Paul Fenech to sign

448 Sean Cassar observation / to sign



CAT 42 INDEX 8.5 Class
MEMBER NO NAME

28 Steve Bezzina

vs

239 Chris Vella

378 Luke Farrugia

vs

609 Leslie Said

748 Briegel Micallef

2021 Braertje to sign

2024 Jaarold Brown to sign

2025 Flavius Permit to sign

2026 Marlon Raap to sign

2028 Patrick Merite to sign

2030 Jovian Susanna to sign

2033 Redynair Isenia to sign

CAT 43 INDEX 9.5 Class
MEMBER NO NAME

277 Brian Seychell

vs

418 Mark Magro

2022 Trevis Merite to sign

2031 Black to sign

2032 Jair to sign

2034 Orel to sign


